
PROJECT: 2024 Road Program

OWNER: Village of Chagrin Falls 

PROJECT NO.: 240255

BID OPENING: 8/30/2024

BID SUMMARY

BIDDER
Part A                 

Pavement Repairs

Part B                 

Maple Street 

Resurfacing

Parts A & B

1 Ronyak Paving, Inc. $86,755.00 $80,921.00 $167,676.00

2 Geauga Highway Co. $109,550.00 $94,685.00 $204,235.00

3 Cole Burton Contractors, LLC $112,880.00 $108,086.00 $220,966.00

4 Karvo Companie, Inc. $118,575.00 $115,000.00 $233,575.00

5 Specialized Construction, Inc. $147,983.00 $118,196.50 $266,179.50

   

Opinion of Probable Construction Cost:  $290,000.00



2024 Road Program

Village of Chagrin Falls

Bid Opening Date: August 30, 2024

Bid Tabulation Summary

Part A - Pavement Repairs

Project No. 240255

LIST OF BIDDERS

BIDDER

Ronyak Paving, Inc.1
14376 N. Cheshire St.

Phone number: (440) 834-1988
Burton, OH 44021

Geauga Highway Company2
9215 SR 303

Phone number: (440) 834-4850
Windham, OH 44288

Cole Burton Contractors, LLC3
32125 Solon Road

Phone number: (440) 227-3316
Solon, OH 44139

Karvo Companies, Inc.4
4524 Hudson Drive

Phone number: (330) 929-9616
Stow, OH 44224

Specialized Construction Inc.5
711 Harvard Ave.

Phone number: (216) 271-3363
Cuyahoga Heights, OH 44105
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2024 Road Program

Village of Chagrin Falls

Bid Opening Date: August 30, 2024

Bid Tabulation Summary

Part A - Pavement Repairs

Project No. 240255

LIST OF TOTALS

NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total

Bidder's

Informal Totals

Ronyak Paving, Inc. $86,755.00  1.

Geauga Highway Company $109,550.00  2.

Cole Burton Contractors, LLC $112,880.00  3.

Karvo Companies, Inc. $118,575.00  4.

Specialized Construction Inc. $147,983.00  5.
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2024 Road Program

Village of Chagrin Falls

Bid Opening Date: August 30, 2024

Bid Tabulation Summary

Part B - Maple St Resurfacing

Project No. 240255

LIST OF BIDDERS

BIDDER

Ronyak Paving, Inc.1
14376 N. Cheshire St.

Phone number: (440) 834-1988
Burton, OH 44021

Geauga Highway Company2
9215 SR 303

Phone number: (440) 834-4850
Windham, OH 44288

Cole Burton Contractors, LLC3
32125 Solon Road

Phone number: (440) 227-3316
Solon, OH 44139

Karvo Companies, Inc.4
4524 Hudson Drive

Phone number: (330) 929-9616
Stow, OH 44224

Specialized Construction Inc.5
711 Harvard Ave.

Phone number: (216) 271-3363
Cuyahoga Heights, OH 44105

Page   1August 30, 2024



2024 Road Program

Village of Chagrin Falls

Bid Opening Date: August 30, 2024

Bid Tabulation Summary

Part B - Maple St Resurfacing

Project No. 240255

LIST OF TOTALS

NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total

Bidder's

Informal Totals

Ronyak Paving, Inc. $80,921.00  1.

Geauga Highway Company $94,685.50  2.

Cole Burton Contractors, LLC $108,086.00  3.

Karvo Companies, Inc. $115,000.00  4.

Specialized Construction Inc. $118,196.50  5.

August 30, 2024 Page   1
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